State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)								Q E C	E	IV		U U U Z	
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)			JAN	4	201	0	-	
1/3/19			Pe	nnsauke	is the value		201	9					
Agencies Notified Type Notification					t Address		Commence of the second	nation was the	incon ne	-4- 11-19	- 14		
					1695 Hylton Rd			ASSESTOS CONTROL à					
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended				City,	City, State, Zip Code								
DOH Amendment # □ DCA □ Emergency (including					Pennsauken, NJ 008110								
DCA Emergency (including justification)					e of Contac			Telephone Number					
The state of the s	cellation			Ja	ck Killion	1	856 662 8505						
				1		NFORMATION		030 002 030	,,,				
Name of Facility Where Abatemer	nt is Takir	n Plac	e (3)	ГА	CILITI	NFORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)					
A.E. Burling ES													
Street Address							⊠ School (K-12) □ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)						
3600 Harris Ave							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comme	rcial b	uilding	gs,		
							homes, etc.))					
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge		
Pennsauken										50+			
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	for if being demoli	shed)				
Camen													
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No.						Name of Abatement Contractor (9)							
Arcadis						Controlled E	nvironmental S	Systems					
Street Address						Street Address							
10 Friends Lane, Suite 100						1121 N. Bethlehem Pike - Suite 60							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code							
Newtown, PA 18940						Spring House, PA 19477							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.						Telephone No. License No.							
David Hilinski 267 685 1800						215 542 7000 00847							
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)						Name of OSHA Monitor							
_1 / _14 / _19						CES							
Occupancy Status During Abateme	ent (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During				ement			lehem Pike - S	uito CO					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe					scribe	City, State, Zip Code							
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-1	0:00PM/			A		Spring House							
Scope of Work (Check all that app	v)					opining mous	e, FA 194//		-				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re	enova emolit			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	g Procedure	gative Pressure	re				
			Loca						_	atem	ent T	ype	
Location of	A CRAN		Normally Jsed Solely by Asher			Description of		(FE) 47		-	_	T	
TO BE ABATED IN Facility Mainten Custodial						stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
				(surfacing, VAT, or		SF or LF)	oval	=:	nsd	Sur		
(13)		Vac	(12	1	-	other miscellane	ous)				late	е	
Enterior T. V. D. V.		Yes	No	-								_	
Exterior Transite Caulking					Exterio	r Transite Caulk	ing	10 LF	\boxtimes				
										П	П	П	
			П						1			1	
		_		-					1	Ш	Ш	1	
News of Decision 1995			1.873	NJDEP Nauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			1	iaulei II	J INU.	vvasid	Western Be	erks Communti	y Lar	ndfill			
Geppert Recycling													
Geppert Recycling City, State						Disposal Date	City, State						
Geppert Recycling						Disposal Date 1/21/19	City, State Birdsboro,	PA 19508					
Geppert Recycling City, State	Title)				1/21/19			te				
Geppert Recycling City, State Hatfield, PA		e office I	Vlana	ger			Birdsboro,	PA 19508	te	1			

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: 19-02 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) JAN 2019 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 1 12 1/12 18 1/11 18 irv bank ASSESTOS CONTRE Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address TACEMENG | Initial ☐ EPA Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL Emergency highland park, nj 08904 (including DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) DCA irv bank Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) irv bank Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) highland park middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 01/08/19 01/24/19 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure >3 sf or >3 If Mini-enclosure □ Renovation Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely E Location of E by maintenance/custodial e е n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing n staff(12) m material (acm) to be p C (Specify SF or material (ACM) C 0 abated in facility (13) a Yes No N/A V p BASEMENT PIPE INSULATION 80 I ft \times basement crawl space PIPE INSULATION 8 1 ft X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 1 yd TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY Disposal Date City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503 01/09/19 TULLYTOWN, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Date **BOGDAN JOLDZIC** PRESIDENT 12/28/2018